EV12DS130XZPY-EB Evaluation Kit
User Guide
2 EV12DS130XZPY-EB Evaluation Kit User Guide
1154AX–BDC–10/15
Table of Contents
Section 1
Introduction ........................................................................................... 1-1
1.1 Scope........................................................................................................1-1

© e2v technologies (uk) limited 2015
Section 6
Ordering Information
Table 6-1.  Ordering Information
Part Number Package Temperature Range Screening Level Comments
EV12DS130AZPY-EB fpGBA196RoHS Ambient Prototype Evaluation board mounted with
EV12DS130A DAC revision with SCI
interposer
EV12DS130BZPY-EB fpGBA196RoHS Ambient Prototype Evaluation board mounted with
EV12DS130B DAC revision with SCI
interposer
EV12DS130XZPY-EB Evaluation Kit User Guide 6-1
 1154AX–BDC–10/15
© e2v technologies (uk) limited 2015
Ordering Information
6-2 EV12DS130XZPY-EB Evaluation Kit User Guide